
aufgestellt

Bayreuth, den

Stand

Datum

aufgestellt 24.01.2020

geprüft 30.01.2020

geändert

Rechts Hoch

[m] [m] [m] [gon] [m] [m] Nr. Kurzbeschreibung

4673

Bestandsmast

Anlage 10.2.6

254 526223

338.2

412.9

Bestandsmast

525971 5910696 Steddorf 3 2/7 T

250 526024

252 526125

248 525933 5910398 Steddorf 3 42.74 D-2-D-001/C1 VK

7/3

7/4
WE/WAdiff 120-45,00 63.60 D-2-D-2015.3 DA 264.24

7/11 T 200.00

T1-53,00 69.50 D-2-D-2015.3 VK 200.006/30

247N 525880 5909988 Steddorf 3

246A 526141 5909773 Boitzen 3

VK 200.00

WA160-33,00 51.60 D-2-D-2015.3 DA 186.95

8/2

1/2

244B 526984 5908968 4

T1-44,00 60.50 D-2-D-2015.3245B 526388 5909569 Boitzen 3

245A 526725 5909292 Boitzen 4

D-2-D-2015.3 DA 162.14

WA120-39,00 57.60 D-2-D-2015.3 DA 154.19244A 527015 5908586 Boitzen 4

Boitzen

84 T2-44,00 60.50243B 526730 5908201 Boitzen 2

WA140-36,00 54.603/2

D-2-D-2015.3 VK 200.00

WA140-39,00 57.60 D-2-D-2015.3 DA 170.775/3243A 526432 5907799 Boitzen 2

200.00

T1-35,00 51.50 D-2-D-2015.3 VK 200.00

242A 526172 5907666

241A 525907 5907530 Weertzen 2

T1-38,00Weertzen 2 6/3

240N 525588 5907367 Weertzen 2

239 525309 5907027 Weertzen 1

4/2

Bau-Nr. FlurGemarkungUTM32

7/1

5/13 WE/WAdiff140-30,00 48.60 D-2-D-2015.3 DA 226.06

T 47.23 D-2-D-001/C1 VK5/13

31.01.2020

380-kV-Leitung Sottrum - Dollern, LH-14-3100

Leitungsname:

Neumann/EQOS

Piwonski/EQOS

Firma

Mastliste Neubau Planfeststellungsunterlage

BemerkungKreuzung

Abspann-

abschnitts-

länge

Feldlänge
Leitungs-

winkel
Kette

Koordinaten

Trassierungsfirma:

GestängeMasthöheMasttyp
Flur-

stück

42.95 D-2-D-001/C1 DA Bestandsmast

42.79 D-2-D-001/C1 VK

54.50 D-2-D-2015.3 VK

237 524812 5906422 Weertzen 1 60/10 WA160

238 525066 5906731 Weertzen 1 1/2 T

Bestandsmast

439.9

357.7

298.5

500.6

479.4

383.3

414.8

435.8

320.5

291.3

Bestandsmast

383.3

399.7

1223.0

947.4

980.0

383.3

414.8

1094.6

300.9

410.0

44.64 D-2-D-001/C1 VK 200.00

46.75 D-2-D-001/C1 VK 200.00 Bestandsmast

251 526076 5911502 Steddorf 2 136 T 42.73 D-2-D-001/C1 VK 200.00 Bestandsmast

249

5911103 Steddorf 2
117/42

117/20
T

VK 200.00 Bestandsmast

253 526178 5912287 Steddorf 2 1/1 T 42.66 D-2-D-001/C1 VK 200.00 Bestandsmast

Bestandsmast

255 526275 5913035 Steddorf 1 3/1 WA160 43.06 D-2-D-001/C1 DA 0.00 Bestandsmast

3072.1

5911883 Steddorf 2 3/6 T

403.0

384.1

407.5

354.6

399.0

5912639 Steddorf 1 1 T 42.87 D-2-D-001/C1 VK 200.00

44.66 D-2-D-001/C1
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